



PACKER INSTALLATION PLAN

		PREPARED FOR			COMPANY			DATE	
		D Mayberry			Yates Ref			4-18-88	
		LEASE	WELL NO.	FIELD	CO./PARISH	STATE		☒ NEW COMPLETION	
		IBIS	#2		Chauas	N.M.		☐ WORKOVER	
		XU 514.25							
INSTALLATION	ITEM	LENGTH	FROM	TO	DESCRIPTION			OD	ID
			0	0.00	KB Correction				
	159	5128.25	0.00	5136.25	2 7/8 J-55 8rd 3UE TRG.				
		8.00	5136.25	5144.25	2 7/8 J-55 Sub				
		19.83	5144.25	5164.08	2 7/8 Blast Joint				
			5151	5156	Perfs				
	2	62.85	5164.08	5226.93	2 7/8 J-55 8rd 3UE TRG.				
		6.00	5226.93	5232.93	2 7/8 J-55 Sub				
		19.83	5232.93	5252.76	2 7/8 Blast Joint				
			5240	5246	Perfs				
		4.00	5252.76	5256.76	2 7/8 Sub J-55				
		6.00	5256.76	5262.76	2 7/8 Sub J-55				
	1	31.35	5262.76	5294.11	2 7/8 J-55 8rd 3UE TRG.				
		2.76	5294.11	5296.87	2 7/8 Baker Sldng Sleeve				
					1/2.250 F Profile				
	15	479.63	5296.87	5776.50	2 7/8 J-55 8rd 3UE TRG.				
		1.10	5776.50	5777.60	2 7/8 Seating Ripple				
		.40	5777.60	5778.00	2 7/8 To 2 3/8 Crossover				
		1.97	5778.00	5779.97	Hudson 5 1/2 x 2 3/8 x 1 1/2 Tool 1/1875 F.P.				
		6.55	5779.97	5786.52	Hudson 5 1/2 13-15.5 x 2 3/8				
					1 1/4 TL				
				5786.52	TOTAL				
					Perfs				

GENERAL REMARKS			PACKER TYPE	RETRIEVING METHOD Include shear release or collet snap value			
			top				
COMP. FLUID TYPE AND WEIGHT		ESTIMATED BHT	ESTIMATED BHP	middle			
MAX. ANGLE AND KICKOFF DEPTH (ft)		SAND CONTROL		lower			
DATE	OPERATOR'S NAME		AREA		DELIVERY TICKET No.		
4-18-88	B.R. Tennison						